
Saint John Vianney Schedule
Updated on November 16, 2018, 5:00 am 

EM Of Rosary Leader Altar
Sacristan Usher Holy Communion / HQ Desk Server Lector Snackers

Sat Nov 17th 4:00PM Gloria Beyer
Ed Uhrich 

 Leroy EyLicio 
 Pete Flores

Angela Ziegler 
 Connie Dudon 
 John Reynolds

R=Eileen Walling 
 HQ=Donna Farrell

Christina Tafuro 
 Jack Arnaudville 

 Mia Lucero-Cisneros 
 Diego Carrillo

Pinky Bjornstad 
 Vicky Howell

Sun Nov 18th 8:00AM Julie Burnside
Vince Valdez 

 Leonard Garcia 
 Larry Kolker

Steve Rangel 
 Margaret Nava 

 Bernice Mascarenas

R=Frances Perko 
 HQ=Margaret Nava

Elena Torres 
 Ethan Romero 

 Stephen Schutten 
 Timothy Acker

Julia Seybert 
 Julie Burnside

Harlan Harrington 
 Maria Harrington

Sun Nov 18th 10:00AM Barbara Velasco

Tony Quinones 
 Tanner Mullikin 
 Dominic Bucalo 
 Christina Trujillo

Steve Rangel 
 Mike Earnest 
 Terri Earnest

R=Rochelle Quinones 
 HQ=Ramona Trujillo 
 HQ=Randy Trujillo

Ryan Black 
 Tony Molano 

 Sherbell Molano 
 Sabrina Montoya

Ana Padilla 
 Barbara Velasco

Eddie Crespin 
 Janis Crespin

Sun Nov 18th 5:00PM Alura McClellan Emily Earnest Tony Wilimitus
R= 

 HQ=Dana Cox 
 HQ=Myron Cox

Matthew Walden 
 Kyle Glaser 

 Isaiah George

Thu Nov 22nd 8:00AM Julie Burnside
Leonard Garcia 

 Fred Seybert

Steve Rangel 
 Eddie Crespin 
 Janis Crespin

R= 
 HQ=Donna Farrell

Matt Buerschen 
 Sam Beurschen 
 Dylan Fredette 

 Jacob Berry

Jean Paul Fredette 
 Connie Dudon

Sat Nov 24th 4:00PM Donna Madrid
Ed Uhrich 

 Eddie Crespin 
 James Uhrich

Anne McCluskey 
 Donna Madrid 
 Esther Wilcox

R=Eileen Walling 
 HQ=Catherine Beckman

Armando Carrillo 
 Diego Carrillo 
 Lilah Ziegler 

 Christina Tafuro

Bob Gallagher 
 Michael Tafuro

Sun Nov 25th 8:00AM Frances Perko

Vince Valdez 
 Frank Vallone 
 Tom Anderson 

 Fred Seybert

Steve Rangel 
 Jose Guillen 

 Julie Burnside

R=Catherine Beckman 
 HQ=Cathy Davis

Matt Buerschen 
 Sam Beurschen 
 Seth Mclaughlin 

 Peter Acker

Andrew Rendon 
 Gloria Rendon Angela Valdez

Sun Nov 25th 10:00AM Carrie Jenkins

Tony Quinones 
 Mark Baker 

 Savannah Moreno 
 Bryan Garcia

Steve Rangel 
 Carrie Jenkins 
 Ariana Jenkins

R=Julianna Cornett 
 HQ=Brenda Vogsland 

 HQ=Joanne Rader

Catherine Golden 
 Jude Jenkins 
 Noah Jenkins 
 Delicia Garcia

Rochelle Quinones 
 Desiree Diaz Erica Gonzales-Gallegos

Sun Nov 25th 5:00PM Alura McClellan Kristina Herrera April Karen McClellan
R= 

 HQ=Leandra Padilla

Kyle Glaser 
 Isaiah George 

 Abraham Rubalcava 
 Matthew Walden
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Saint John Vianney Schedule
Updated on November 16, 2018, 5:00 am 

EM Of Rosary Leader Altar
Sacristan Usher Holy Communion / HQ Desk Server Lector Snackers

Sat Dec 1st 4:00PM Vicky Chavez

Ed Uhrich 
 Elvin Chavez 
 Leroy EyLicio 

 Pete Flores

Loretta Tafuro 
 Anne McCluskey 

 John Reynolds

R=Anne McCluskey 
 HQ=Margaret Nava

Ava-Grace Bleicher 
 Lilly Grogan 

 Jack Arnaudville 
 Ryan Black

Connie Dudon 
 Eileen Walling
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